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34 songs, 2.8 hours, 346.6 MB

Title

The Jam

Serpentine Fire

Rap Payback (Where Iz Moses?)
Hamp's Hump

Go Go

Welcome To New Orleans

Something's Wrong With This Picture
Crazyhorse Mongoose

Ark Of The Covenant

Bird In Hand

To Be A Lover (Have Some Mercy)

Stop (Live at the Fillmore East, NY - 1/...
We Are the Most Interesting Band in th...
Honky Tonk

Vinon So Minsou

Djanfa Magni

Never Called You Crazy

The Moil

Tuff Love

From The Corner To The Block
Cabbage Patch

Shake It Like A White Girl

Go Ju Ju Go

Dragonball Durag

If 1 Got It (Your Love Brought It)

Feeling Alright

Sophisticated Lady (She's A Different L...
Sing A Simple Song

Heart Of Steel

Speaks His Mind (feat. Walter "Wolfma...
Tchompitoulas (feat. Eric Gordon)

Peace In My Heart

Be Your Lady

Monster Jam

Time
8:14
3:46

10:01
3:45
3:02
0:15
5:55
4:47
6:31
3:30
7:56
6:07
8:38
5:53
4:58
9:51
3:08
3:11
5:10
6:39
5:20
5:44
5:51
3:02
2:54
3:44
3:29
3:35
3:28
3:51
2:25
3:28
3:48
8:52

House of Funk #43 (06/30/25)

Album

The Best Of Larry Graham & Graham...
In Yo' Face! The History Of Funk, Vol. 4
Dead On The Heavy Funk 1975-1983
Crazyhorse Mongoose

Coolin' Off

Coolin' Off

Coolin' Off

Crazyhorse Mongoose

Baffling Smoke Signal

Arkology

Arkology

Songs For Groovy Children: The Fillmo...
Bon Vivant

Get Up With It

African Scream Contest: Raw & Psych...
African Scream Contest: Raw & Psych...
Ruckus

Ruckus

From the Corner to the Block

The Other Side Of Midnight: Live In Ne...
GO GO LIVE AT THE CAPITAL CENTER
GO GO LIVE AT THE CAPITAL CENTER
GO GO LIVE AT THE CAPITAL CENTER
It Is What It Is

Introducing...

Motown Funk - 32 Pipin' Hot Funk Joints
In Yo' Face! The History Of Funk, Vol. 3
Motown Funk - 32 Pipin' Hot Funk Joints
Ya-Ka-May

Ya-Ka-May

Tchompitoulas - EP

Audience With the Queen

Audience With the Queen

Kurtis Blow Presents The History Of Ra...
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Artist

Graham Central Station

Earth, Wind & Fire

James Brown

Galactic

Galactic

Galactic

Galactic

Galactic

The Congos

The Upsetters

George Faith

Jimi Hendrix

Free Form Funky Freqs

Miles Davis

Ouinsou Corneille And Black Santiagos
Tidiani Koné & Orchestre Poly-Rythmo
Galactic

Galactic

Galactic

Galactic Feat. The Soul Rebels Brass...
E.U.

E.U.

E.U.

Thundercat

Aaron Frazer

Gladys Knight & The Pips

Natalie Cole

Diana Ross & The Supremes & The Te...
Galactic Feat. Irma Thomas

Galactic

Galactic

Galactic & Irma Thomas

Galactic & Irma Thomas

Spoonie Gee Meets The Sequence



