

House of Funk #43 (06/30/25) 34 songs, 2.8 hours, 346.6 MB

	Title	Time	Album	Artist
1	The Jam	8:14	The Best Of Larry Graham & Graham	Graham Central Station
2	Serpentine Fire	3:46	In Yo' Face! The History Of Funk, Vol. 4	Earth, Wind & Fire
3	Rap Payback (Where Iz Moses?)	10:01	Dead On The Heavy Funk 1975-1983	James Brown
4	Hamp's Hump	3:45	Crazyhorse Mongoose	Galactic
5	Go Go	3:02	Coolin' Off	Galactic
6	Welcome To New Orleans	0:15	Coolin' Off	Galactic
7	Something's Wrong With This Picture	5:55	Coolin' Off	Galactic
8	Crazyhorse Mongoose	4:47	Crazyhorse Mongoose	Galactic
9	Ark Of The Covenant	6:31	Baffling Smoke Signal	The Congos
10	Bird In Hand	3:30	Arkology	The Upsetters
11	To Be A Lover (Have Some Mercy)	7:56	Arkology	George Faith
12	Stop (Live at the Fillmore East, NY - 1/	6:07	Songs For Groovy Children: The Fillmo	Jimi Hendrix
13	We Are the Most Interesting Band in th	8:38	Bon Vivant	Free Form Funky Freqs
14	Honky Tonk	5:53	Get Up With It	Miles Davis
15	Vinon So Minsou	4:58	African Scream Contest: Raw & Psych	Ouinsou Corneille And Black Santiagos
16	Djanfa Magni	9:51	African Scream Contest: Raw & Psych	Tidiani Koné & Orchestre Poly-Rythmo
17	Never Called You Crazy	3:08	Ruckus	Galactic
18	The Moil	3:11	Ruckus	Galactic
19	Tuff Love	5:10	From the Corner to the Block	Galactic
20	From The Corner To The Block	6:39	The Other Side Of Midnight: Live In Ne	Galactic Feat. The Soul Rebels Brass
21	Cabbage Patch	5:20	GO GO LIVE AT THE CAPITAL CENTER	E.U.
22	Shake It Like A White Girl	5:44	GO GO LIVE AT THE CAPITAL CENTER	E.U.
23	Go Ju Ju Go	5:51	GO GO LIVE AT THE CAPITAL CENTER	E.U.
24	Dragonball Durag	3:02	It Is What It Is	Thundercat
25	If I Got It (Your Love Brought It)	2:54	Introducing	Aaron Frazer
26	Feeling Alright	3:44	Motown Funk - 32 Pipin' Hot Funk Joints	Gladys Knight & The Pips
27	Sophisticated Lady (She's A Different L	3:29	In Yo' Face! The History Of Funk, Vol. 3	Natalie Cole
28	Sing A Simple Song	3:35	Motown Funk - 32 Pipin' Hot Funk Joints	Diana Ross & The Supremes & The Te
29	Heart Of Steel	3:28	Ya-Ka-May	Galactic Feat. Irma Thomas
30	Speaks His Mind (feat. Walter "Wolfma	3:51	Ya-Ka-May	Galactic
31	Tchompitoulas (feat. Eric Gordon)	2:25	Tchompitoulas - EP	Galactic
32	Peace In My Heart	3:28	Audience With the Queen	Galactic & Irma Thomas
33	Be Your Lady	3:48	Audience With the Queen	Galactic & Irma Thomas
34	Monster Jam	8:52	Kurtis Blow Presents The History Of Ra	Spoonie Gee Meets The Sequence